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Niue Island Administration.
Port of Alofi. —Return of Imports for Year ended 31st December, 1915.

Total .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. £9,678

SUMMARY. £
From New Zealand .. .. .. .. .. 8,551

United Kingdom .. .. .. .. .. 304
~ France .. .. .. .. 1
~ Germany .. .. . . .. 4„ Switzerland .. .. .. .. 4
~ Japan .. .. .. .. 1

Australia .. .. .. .. .. .. 535
~ Burmah .. .. .. .. .. 53
~ Japan .. .. .. .. .. 98

United States of America .. .. .. .. 125
Tonga .. .. .. .. .. .. 2

£9,678

Niue Island Administration.
Port of Alofi.—Return of Exports for Year ended 31st December, 1915.

ApproximateCost of Paper.—Preparation, not given ; printing (800 copies), £10 10s.

Authority : Mabcus F. Marks, Government Printer, Wellington.—1916.
Price 6d.]

Article. Where exported. Quantity. Total. Value. Total.

Copra
Fungus
Hats ..

,, ..
New Zealand

• • >>
• • )>

Tonga

306J tons

5,105 doz.
8 „

9 doz.
4 "

306$ tons
5,547 1b.

5,113 doz. -
11 cwt.
12 doz.
3 doz.

15 lb.

13 doz. -8 No.
6 tons

£

2,9

£
4,774

116
2.952

5

Kumaras
Niue baskets ..

,, fans
„ necklaces..
,, table-mats

New Zealand

Tonga
New Zealand
Tonga

2,957
4

10
2

2
1

,, titis
Yams British SamoaI

3
1

56

Goods ■e-exported.
£7,926

Butter
Carriages and parts of
Furniture

New Zealand
• * 5,

• • J)

144 lb. 11
3

190

£8,130

SUM!MARY. £
New Zealand
Tonga
British Samoa

8,062
12
56

£8,130
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